
Nonprofit Support Program

Building on Success (BOS) Program 2019 - 2021
Thursday, October 10, 2019, 4:30 - 7:30 p.m.

Contact Information

BSL Educational Foundation

PO Box 891
Hartford, CT 06143

Tyron Harris Vice President TyronHarris@msn.com 869-833-8130

Jesse White Board Member Drjsipad@gmail.com 860-833-8130

Steven King, Jr Executive Director stevenkingjr1906@gmail.com 860-833-8130

Connecticut Center for Nonviolence, Inc.

PO Box 1085
Hartford, CT 06143

Victoria Christgau Founder/Executive Director vchristgau@gmail.com 860-567-3441

Cherell Banks Staff cherell.banks@gmail.com

Richard Frieder Board Member rfrieder335@gmail.com 860-201-6510

Melinda Alcosser Board Member maps12@comcast.net

Sonya Green Board Member rev.sonyagreen@gmail.com

Debbie Helck President/Treasurer dlotusflower@gmail.com 860-307-1884

Connecticut Immigrant and Refugee Coalition

40 Woodland Street
Hartford, CT 06105

Ilana Bernstein Board Secretary Bernsteini@crtct.org 860-560-5657

Bob Fishman Executive Director rfishman325@gmail.com 860-727-5731

Richard Shechtman Director RShechtman@goodwin.edu 860-604-1779

Andre Blaszczynski Chairman AndreBB@comcast.net 860-828-6991

Foundation for Educational Opportunities, Inc.

PO Box 135
Hartford, CT 06141-0135

Africka Hinds Board Member Africka.hinds@gmail.com 860-916-1483

Charmaine Bradshaw Financial Secretary cbradshaw3639@gmail.com 860-967-1798

Dana McDonald President president@feoinc.org 860-987-7065
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Glastonbury MLK Community Initiative

2273 Hebron Avenue
Glastonbury, CT 06033

David O'Connor Board Member davidandprem@yahoo.com 860-810-2368

Joanne Gay Co-Chair joannegay@icloud.com 860-985-2569

Leslie Ohta Co-Chair leslieohta@gmail.com 202-538-1161

Lift Every Voice and Sing

PO Box 194
Hartford, CT 06141-0194

Chevon Spears Organizational Growth chevon_0428@yahoo.com 860-833-7381

Ranford Lilly Vice President / Treasurer ralilly@gmail.com 860-833-3920

Carolyn Brooks-Burton President cbrooksburton@aol.com 860-243-8734

Nourish My Soul

PO Box 564
East Granby, CT 06026

Bella Vargas-Blanchard Board Youth Chair imvb2302@gmail.com 860-966-8515

Claire Malloy Board Member claire.malloy@nourishmysoul.org 860-392-8189

Alicia Newton Executive Director alicia@nourishmysoul.org 860-982-6831

Open Doors Outdoors, Inc.

326 Dug Road
South Glastonbury, CT 06073

Ray Long Vice Chair rgl120467@aol.com 617-803-4483

Brenden Healy Member bhealy@wadvising.com 860-917-9720

Davey Edwards Chair admin@opendoorsoutdoors.org 860-573-3283

Probus Club Greater Hartford

PO Box 370191
West Hartford, CT 06137

Abigail McNeal Board Member amcneal@ccarc.com 203-998-8056

Charles Dobrow First Vice President dobrowrunner@gmail.com 860-573-8595

David Maslin President davidmaslin@comcast.net 860-521-0345
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SPED Connecticut

75 Charter Oak Avenue, Bldg 2, Suite 20
Hartford, CT 06106

Jackie Staddon Exec Director -President family.staddon@gmail.com 860-301-9668

Goviana Morales Vice President g.morales@spedct.org 203-886-9958

Nicole Oswald Treasurer noswald@spedct.org 860-830-4165

Wood Memorial Library and Museum

783 Main Street
South Windsor, CT 06074

Carolyn Venne Executive Director director@woodmemoriallibrary.org 860-268-3290

Nancy Ainsworth President nancyainsworth96@gmail.com 860-648-2895

Ginny Macro Vice President hvmacro@hotmail.com 860-528-0838
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